
DISCOVERY ACTIVITIES
2022 Spring Semester Offerings

Discovery, GAC’s after-school program, is designed for Early Childhood Village and Elementary 
students. From learning to cook and act, to playing lacrosse and basketball – we’ve got an array
of fun and skill-developing activities. Find complete details and registration information online: 

https://www.greateratlantachristian.org/campus-life/discovery-activities



$415

$475

$300

$250

$300

$295

$325

$295

$325

C l a s s e s

Chess

Drama Production A

Village Drama

Football Drills & Skills

Spartan Basketball 
Skills

Golf

Golf

Sports Medley

Sports Medley

TH

M & W

W

T & TH

M & W

M

M

F

F

3:30-4:45 p.m.

3:30-4:45 p.m.

2:45-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:30 p.m.

3:30-4:30 p.m.

3:30-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.

3:30-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:00 p.m.

Activities Grades Days Time

1-5

1-5

K4-K5

1-5

1-5

K4-K5

1-5

K3-K5

1-5

1/27 - 5/5

1/24 - 5/22

1/26 - 5/22

4/12 - 4/28

4/12 - 4/28

1/24 - 5/2

1/24 - 5/2

1/28 - 5/6

1/28 - 5/6

PriceDates

1575 Indian Trail Road, Norcross, GA 30046

www.greateratlantachristian.org

Discovery activities begin the week of January 24. 

For more information about offerings, contact Jennifer Lofton at 

jlofton@greateratlantachristian.org or  770.243.2306.


