



DISCOVERY ACTIVITIES

2022 Spring Semester Offerings

Discovery, GAC's after-school program, is designed for Early Childhood Village and Elementary students. From learning to cook and act, to playing lacrosse and basketball – we've got an array of fun and skill-developing activities. Find complete details and registration information online:

https://www.greateratlantachristian.org/campus-life/discovery-activities

Classes

Activities	Grades	Days	Time	Dates	Price
Chess	1-5	TH	3:30-4:45 p. <mark>m.</mark>	1/27 - 5/5	\$415
Drama Production A	1-5	M&W	3:30-4:45 p.m.	1/24 - 5/22	\$475
Village Drama	K4-K5	W	2:45-3:30 p.m.	1/26 - 5/22	\$300
Football Drills & Skills	1-5	T&TH	3:30-4:30 p.m.	4/12 - 4/28	\$250
Spart <mark>an B</mark> asketball Skills	1-5	M&W	3:30-4:30 p.m.	4/12 - 4/28	\$300
Golf	K4-K5	М	3:30-4:00 p.m.	1/24 - 5/2	\$295
Golf	1-5	М	4:00-5:00 p.m.	1/24 - 5/2	\$325
Sports Medley	K3-K5	F	3:30-4:00 p.m.	1/28 - 5/6	\$295
Sports Medley	1-5	F	4:00-5:00 p.m.	1/28 - 5/6	\$325

Discovery activities begin the week of January 24. For more information about offerings, contact Jennifer Lofton at jlofton@greateratlantachristian.org or 770.243.2306.